LIAQ - Aquino

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 15/ 33
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication
Aquino Aquino Radio
Aquino Aquino Radio
Aquino Aquino Radio
Aquino Aquino Radio

Nearby beacons

code identifier

TEA TEANO VOR/DME

FRS FROSINONE VOR/DME
GRA GRAZZANISE NDB
LAT LATINA VOR/DME

NAP (NAPLES) DME-ILS
POM DME

PNZ PONZA VORTAC

PES PESCARA NDB

SOR SORRENTO NDB

Lazio

ltaly

LI

359ft (109m)

GMT +1

41.48611, 13.71861
land

LIAQ

n/a

n/a

924m (3031ft)

138°/318°

50m (164ft)

grass

126.900

126.900

126.900

126.900

dist bearing
16 126.9°
21.3 290.1°
30.5 139.4°
36.1 273.9°
44.3 135.7°
44.9 130°
48.7 232.9°
60.7 26°
61 145.6°

frequency

112.90
115.60
343
111.20
110.95
117.85
114.60
342
426
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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